ZINC  OXIDE VARISTOR
�壓敏電阻器
是以氧化鋅為主要原料製造的半導體電子陶瓷元件，其電阻值隨施加電壓的改變而呈非線性變化
值對電壓變化十分敏感，故稱壓敏電阻器或突波吸收器
Are non-linear resistors utilize a semiconductor electronic ceramic element mainly composed of Zinc Oxide
and its resistors change as a function of the applied voltage .It`s called Varistor or Transient surge absorbers
� 特性FEATURES
* 電壓範圍寬(18V～1.8KV)        Widely voltage range 18V
* 反應速度快(<25ns)                   Fast response to the rapidly increase Voltage(<25ns)
* 非線性指數大Excellent non-linearity voltage
Symmetric V-l characteristics* 無極性Symmetric V-l characteristics
* 通流量大(2000A/cm2)             Great withstanding surge current (2000A/cm
* 壽命長Long life
� 訂貨方式HOW TO ORDER
壓敏電壓(V)
Varistor Voltage
471
470=47x100=47V
471=47x101=470V
472=47x102=4700V
� 特性曲線CHARACTERISTICS
贴片压敏电阻
SMD ZINC  OXIDE
VARISTOR
S
� 特性曲線CHARACTERISTICS
其電阻值隨施加電壓的改變而呈非線性變化，由於電阻
故稱壓敏電阻器或突波吸收器。
linear resistors utilize a semiconductor electronic ceramic element mainly composed of Zinc Oxide
and its resistors change as a function of the applied voltage .It`s called Varistor or Transient surge absorbers
1.8KV)        Widely voltage range 18V ～1.8KV
(<25ns)                   Fast response to the rapidly increase Voltage(<25ns)
2018-06-21
)             Great withstanding surge current (2000A/cm2)
外形(Inch)
Packing code
C
C 6244
B 5032
A 4324
允許誤差
Tolerance
K
J ±5%
K ±10%
M ±20%
1
Dongguan Uchi Electronics Co.,Ltd.
� 外形尺寸DIMENSIONS 单位Unit: mm
型号末位
MODEL NO.
封装尺寸
英制(Inch)
長(L)
A 4324 10.8
B 5032 12.8
C 6244 15.8
ZINC  OXIDE VARISTOR
壓敏電阻器
寬(W) 高(H) 脚宽(C) 脚距(F)
6.2 4.5 3 6.3
8.2 4.5 3 6.6
11.2 4.5 3 7.8
單位Unit: mm
2